
WINE
MENU



SELECTION

WHITE BY NU
Chardonnay, Prensal Blanc,

Moscatell, Giró Ros 
& Sauvignon Blanc

RED BY NEGRE 
Callet, Merlot & Syrah

 ROSÈ BY NANAI
Syrah

39,00€

39,00€

39,00€

EXCLUSIVE

CHOOSE ONE OF OUR WINES:

NANAI X CAN VIDALET



INTERNATIONAL
ORNELLA BELLIA PINOT GRIGIO 
Pinot Grigio.

CA DEI FRATTI
Trebbiano di Lugana.

SPANISH

35,00€

42,00€

WHITE WINES

SPANISH

INTERNATIONAL
MINUTY M
Grenache, Tibouren, Cinsault. 

WHISPERING ANGEL
Grenache, syrah & Mourvedre.

46,00€

56,00€

ROSÉ WINES

WHITE BY NU (Recommended wine)
Chardonnay, Prensal Blanc, Moscatell, Giró Ros 
y Sauvignon Blanc

BLANC DE BOET ECO
Manto, Chardonnay, Giro ros & prensal.

DESCOMUNAL
Verdejo.

JAVIER SANZ 
Verdejo.

MAR DE FRADES
Albariño.

36,00€

28,00€

34,00€

44,00€

39,00€

ROSE BY NANAI (Recommended wine)
Syrah

MARQUÉS DE ATRIO 
Garnacha Tinta. 

39,00€

29,00€



MALLORCA

WHITE

ROSÉ

DESCOMUNAL
Verdejo.

MARQUES DE ATRIO
Garnacha Tinta. 

RED
MARQUÉS DE ATRIO 
Graciano Tempranillo

8,00€

9,00€

8,00€

8,00€

RED WINES

WINE BY THE GLASS
WINE OF THE WEEK

RIBERA DEL DUERO

RED BY NEGRE (Recommended wine)
Callet, Merlot y Syrah. 

MARQUÉS DE ATRIO 
Graciano Tempranillo.

JUPITER CARME
Tinta del país.

RIOJA
MARQUÉS DE RISCAL XR RESERVA
Tempranillo y Graciano.

28,00€

39,00€

32,00€

58,00€



CHAMPAGNECava // Champagne

38,00€

95,00€

105,00€

140,00€

160,00€

220,00€

450,00€

PARXET CUVÉE 21 ECO
Macabeo, Xarel·lo & Parellada.

MÖET & CHANDON BRUT
Meunier, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay.

MÖET & CHANDON BRUT ROSÉ
Meunier, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay.

MÖET & CHANDON ICE
Meunier, Chardonnay & Pinot Noir.

MÖET & CHANDON ICE ROSÉ
Meunier, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay.

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
Chardonnay.

DOM PÉRIGNON
Chardonnay & Pinot Noir.


